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List of Wire Transfers By Treasury Ofce

DATE OF
WIRE PAYEE ACCOUNT FUND ORGANIZATION PROJECT LINE AMOUNT WIRE AMOUNT

11/18/2010 CITY OF DM WORK COMP MEDICAL FUND 529830 GE001 FIR010100 39,245.48 $

22,871.64 $

39,245.48

11/23/2010 CITY OF DM WORK COMP MEDICAL FUND 529831 GE001 FIR010100 22,871.64

11/23/2010 WELLMARK 529645 AG217 HRS963100 $ 16,978.27 $ 16,978.27
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List of Wire Transfers By Treasury Ofce

PAYEE ACCOUNT FUND ORGANIZATION PROJECT LINE AMOUNT WIRE AMOUNT

524045 IS301 HRS960100 99,047.29
DELTA DENTAL 524095 IS301 HRS960100 6,642.88 $ 105,690.17

529810 AG251 WRA770107 379.40
529810 ENOOO PWK071001 63,300.79
529810 EN002 AIR040400 1,303.38
529810 EN002 AIR040700 2,966.14
529810 EN101 PWK074004 476.63
529810 EN151 PWK100101 17,222.53
529810 EN151 PWK100500 11.20
529810 EN301 PWK071600 384.07
529810 GE001 HRl010000 23.06
529810 GE001 PKS040700 49.30
529810 GE001 PKS041 000 2,805.60
529810 GE001 PKS100101 100.78
529810 GE001 PKS100104 6,786.30
529810 GE001 PKS 160500 (46,573.06)
529810 GE001 POL040800 1,108.41
529810 GE001 POL101600 83.75
529810 GE001 PWK070400 91.01
529810 IS010 CMOO10401 1,150.00
529810 IS021 PWK101000 (83.29)
529810 SP027 CDD049900 CSBG2010001 95.50
529810 SP360 ENG1 0041 0 359.40
529810 SP360 PWK040400 24,095.36
529810 SP360 PWK070100 2,181.83

CITY OF DM WORK COMP MEDICAL FUND 529810 SP360 PWK100400 7,234.25 $ 85,552.34

WELLMARK 529645 AG217 HRS963100 12,551.14 $ 12,551.14

US BANK 556010 EN029 AIR070900 5,47726 $ 5,477.26

556010 EN002 AIR040700 888.54
556010 EN002 AIR040700 3,895.40
556010 EN002 AIR040700 5,030.86
556010 EN151 PWK100101 1,634.13

BANK OF AMERICA 556010 EN151 PWK100101 2,940.85 $ 14,389.78

BANKERS TRUST 556010 EN051 ENG100701 36,562.50 $ 36,562.50

556010 EN151 PWK100119 27,162.93
556010 EN151 PWK100119 757.56
556010 EN151 PWK100119 7,438.03
556010 EN301 PWK071600 2,001.40
556010 DS001 FIN906900 6,527.33
556010 EN301 PWK071600 16,179.72

DELAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE 556010 DS001 FIN907700 7,041.73 $ 67,108.70

CITY OF DM WORK COMP MEDICAL FUND 529830 GE001 POL 100100 290.00 $ 290.00

557010 DS001 FIN903500 425,000.00
DTC 557010 DS001 FIN903300 775,000.00 $ 1,200,000.00

556010 DS001 FIN903300 33,712.50
556010 DS001 FIN903400 23,702.50
556010 DS001 FIN903500 24,357.50
556010 DS001 FIN903600 599,400.00
556010 DS001 FIN903700 140,852.50
556010 DS001 FIN904000 297,091.25
556010 DS001 FIN904100 157,326.25
556010 DS001 FIN904700 53,672.50
556010 DS001 FIN904800 218,993.75
556010 DS001 FIN904900 557,031.25
556010 DS001 FIN905000 201,655.00
556010 DS001 FIN905100 39,037.50
556010 DS001 FIN905300 561,462.50
556010 DS001 FIN905500 405,846.88
556010 DS001 FIN905600 190,462.50
556010 DS001 FIN906000 96,220.00
556010 DS001 FIN906100 372,878.13



List of Wire Transfers By Treasury Ofce

556010 05001 FIN906200 260,590.63
556010 05001 FIN906400 462,878.13
556010 05001 FIN906500 104,588.75
556010 05001 FIN906600 9,500.00
55601 0 05001 FIN906700 37,290.63
556010 05001 FIN906800 311,906.25
556010 05001 FIN907000 492,795.00
556010 05001 FIN907100 35,737.50
556010 05001 FIN907200 56,409.38
55601 0 05001 FIN907300 230,618.75
556010 05001 FIN907400 261,950.00
556010 05001 FIN907500 727,880.59
556010 05001 FIN907800 342,192.50
556010 05001 FIN907900 9,461.83
556010 EN310 PWK077005 121,250.00
55601 0 EN310 PWK077005 281,168.75
556010 EN110 PWK070490 92,912.50
556010 EN110 PWK070490 351,000.00
556010 EN061 ENG101018 480,431.25
556010 AG271 WRA770240 149,125.00
556010 AG271 WRA770240 1,522,681.25

OTC 55601 0 AG271 WRA770240 871,075.00 $ 11,187,146.20

556010 AG271 WRA770240 46,230.00
556010 AG271 WRA770240 28,755.00
556010 AG271 WRA770240 5,085.00
556010 AG271 WRA770240 10,080.00
556010 AG271 WRA770240 38,205.00
556010 EN101 PWK074013 71,775.00
55601 0 AG271 WRA770241 247,751.15
556010 AG271 WRA770241 83,420.41
556010 AG271 WRA770241 34,907.99
556010 AG271 WRA770241 115,825.48
556010 AG271 WRA770241 112,129.81
556010 AG271 WRA770241 27,091.56
556010 AG271 WRA770241 76,026.59
556010 AG271 WRA770241 27,799.73

IOWA FINANCE AUTHORITY 55601 0 AG271 WRA770241 6,360.95 $ 931,443.67



CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA
REVENUE RECEIPT REGISTER

November 19,2010 to November 25,2010

Description
3Rd & Court Pkg Garage (210 2N Total
4Th & Grand Pkg Garage(400 Gra Total
5Th & Keo Pkg Garage (525 5Th Total
5Th & Walnut Pkg Garage (225 5 Total
7Th & Grand Pkg Garage(665 Gra Total
9Th & Locust Pkg Garage(801 Lo Total
Admissions Total
Airport Public Parking Rev Total
Alternative Utility Service Total
Ambulance Charges Total
Appeals - Board Of Adjustment Total
Appliance Disposal Stickers Total
Appraisal Total
Apron Chgs - Continental Total
Apron Chgs - UPS Total
Basketball Participation Fee Total
Bldg Rent - UPS 2870 Total
Bldg Rent - UPS Temp Sort Total
Book Bags Total
Bowling/Game Room License Total
Building Permit Total

Cargo Bldg Rent - UPS 2601 Total
Cargo Bldg Rent - UPS Cartage Total
Cash Over Or Short Total
Cemetery Flower Placement Fee Total
Charges For Printing Services Total
CLIVE WRA Commty pmts Total
Collection Fees Total
Columbarium Niche Burial Total
Commercial Street Use Permit Total
Concession - Baggage Cart Total
Concession - Massage Therapy Total
Concession - Restaurant Total
Contract Hauler Analysis Fee Total

Contract Hauler Treatment Char Total
Contract Sales Inspections Total
Copy/Fax Machine Revenue Total
Court Ordered Restitution Total
CUMMING WRA Commty pmts Total
Donations and Contributions Total
Driveway-Curb Cut Permit Total
Electrical Permit Total
FOG Inspection Fees Total
False Alarm Fine Total
Federal Excise Tax Payable Total
Federal Stimulus Revenue Total
Fence Permit Fee Total
Finance Charges Collected Total
Fines And Costs City Civil Cas Total
Fines From Parking Violations Total
Fingerprinting Fees Total
Fire- Overtime Reimbursement Total
Flammable Permit Total
Flammable Permit-Construction Total
Flammable Permits-Tent & Temp Total

Account Fund Org Project Amount
75,645.95

105,033.75
22,149.25
46,765.70 .
57,687.30
93,289.68

187.17
40.00

82,800.00
67,950.45

300.00
1,600.00
5,800.00.

931.20
24,381.31

2,301.88
3,461.69

11,657.14
16.50

1,496.00
9,636.23
8,658.21
7,775.00

(0.20)
150.00
478.70

85,651.60
30.00

1,250.00
226.00
41.23

696.00
39,557.55

1 ,172.00

32,108.49
600.00

32.75
68.21

396.90
28,981.52

100.00
1,328.90

350.00
2,400.00

278.45
58,165.61

171.00
109.50

47,883.70
12,185.00

140.00
680.04

1,260.00
900.00
475.00



Fuel Flowage - Signature Total
Glendale Burial Service Charge Total
Glendale Grave Space Sales Total
Glendale Lot Owner Service Cha Total
Good Faith/Earnest Total
GPHOC WRA Commty pmts Total
Ground Rent - UPS Sort Total
Handicap Access Plan Review Total
Hangar Rent - Amer Equity Total
Hangar Rent - Building 34 Total
Hangar Rent - T-Hangars Total
High Strength Surcharge Total
Hud - Federal Revenue Total
Impound Vehicle Release Fee Total
Industrial Analysis Fee Total
Industrial Discharge Permit Total
Industrial Sampling Total
Interest on WRA Bonds Total
Interlibrary Loan Total
Invested Operating Funds Total
Landing Fee - American Eagle Total
Landing Fee - Midwest Total
Landing Fee - Misc Cargo Total
Landing Fee - Misc PAX Total
Landing Fee - SkyWest Total
Landing Fee - UPS Total
Late Fee Total
Late Fee-Yard Waste Total
Lease Payment Total
Library Fines Total
Liquor Fines Total

Loan Repayment Total
Material Labor - Street Excav Total
Mechanical Permit Total
Meeting Room Rental-Central Total
Metro Library Services Total
Miscellaneous Total
Miscellaneous Sales Total
Mulberry (630 Mulberry & 720 M Total
Multiple Dwelling Inspection Total
New Air Service Incentive Prog Total
Non-City Health Ins Part Fee Total
Notification Fee Total
Park and Ride-All Other Total
Park and Ride-Princ Fin Group Total
Park Shelter Houses Total
Parking Meter Receipts Total
Parking Space Rental Total
Parking System - Improvement F Total
Permanent Cemetery Maintenance Total
Pet License Total
PFC - Misc Total
Phone & Data - 800 service Total
Phone & Data - Equip Rental Total
Phone & Data - Interstate Total
Phone & Data - Intrastate Total
Pioneer-Columbus Building Rent Total
Plan Check Fee Total
PLEASANT HILL WRA Commty pmts Total
Plumbing Permit Total

7,308.60
11,858.00
4,407.00

235.00
64.75

10,141.25
42,161.71

35.00
4,000.00
1,150.00
1,060.00

114,003.22
946,899.04

180.00
5,185.00.

400.00
3,570.00

44,670.83
8.75

9,374.44
33,825.12

9,061.96
511.68
958.74

8,702.46
47,543.56
10,045.02

82.89
3,333.34
2,394.20

500.00
861.02

12,431.00
1,417.50

40.00
29,111.50
93,226.90

137.45
44,325.95

9,379.60
(2,433.60)
2,992.66

16.00
7,726.50

195,317.76
1,105.00
2,282.00

100.00
0.20

13,078.12
630.00

1,576.01
385.30

8,958.62
328.88

71.36
445.00

55.25
38,839.85

5,156.20



Police Information Service Fee Total

Police Overtime - Code Enforce Total
POLK CITY Cmmty Payments Total
Power Engineer And Fireman Exa Total
Prepaid expense-travel Total
Proceeds frm Sale Non-Cap Prop Total
Proceeds From Damage Claims-No Total
Program Fee Total
Recycling Total
Reimburse Use of City Vehicle Total
Reimbursement For Services Total
Reimbursement of Expense Total
Rental Car Conc - Avis Total
Rental Car Conc - Budget Total
Rental Car Conc - Enterprise Total
Rental Car Conc - Hert Total

Rental Car Conc - National Total
Rental Car Conc - Thrifty Total
Rental Fees Total
Rentals Total
Rented Parking Spaces Total
Replacement-Lost/Damaged Mat Total
Retail GSE Fuel Sales Total
Return Of Jury Duty Pay And Wi Total
Review, Inspect, Process Fee Total
ROW Legal & Misc. Costs Total
Sale Of Miscellaneous Copies Total
Sale Of Other City Equipment Total
Sale Of Vehicle Demolition Cer Total
Sales Tax Payable Total
Sidewalk Permit Total
Sign Permit Total
Site Plan Review Fee Total
Skywalk Reimbursement-Skywalk Total
Snow Hauler Permit Total
Soliciting Funds License Total
Solid Waste Charge Coli By Wat Total
State Emergency Management Total
State Grants On Capitallmprov Total
State Revolving Loan Drawdown Total
Stationary Engineer And Firema Total
Storm Water Utility Fee From W Total
Street Excavation Permit Total
Subdivision Filing Fee Total
Tenant Security Devices Total
Terminal Rent - Continental Total
Terminal Rent - Mesaba Total
Vending Machines Total
Wading Pool Rental Total
Wastewater Service Charge Total
Yard Waste Charge Coli By Wate Total
Grand Total

1,775.00
65.00

20,652.55
30.00
35.00

897.00
612.46
449.00
415.50

1,723.50
3,773.06

385.00
23,536.15
10,416.67
12,150.31
68,814.16
17,135.99

1,853.88
1,938.10

50.00
13,107.50

141.17
40.79

5.21
400.00
450.00
162.55
518.87

4,250.00
8,762.05

230.00
1,495.50

80.00
7,079.00

300.00
525.00

171,037.93
18,343.29

217,938.13
3,088,334.22

345.00
273,594.58

1,760.00
300.00

1,400.00
12,956.36

1,037.86
60.15
60.00

507,459.86
10,225.30

7,247,774.60



CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA
REVENUE RECEIPT REGISTER

November 26,2010 to December 02,2010

Description
2nd Floor Offce-Delta Total
3Rd & Court Pkg Garage (210 2N Total
Ambulance Charges Total
Appeals - Board Of Adjustment Total
Appliance Disposal Stickers Total
Apron Chgs - Allegiant Total
Apron Chgs - Delta Total
Areaway Permit Total
Basement Rent - Live TV Total
Bldg Rent - IANG Total
Boarding Fees For Dogs Total
Book Bags Total
Bowling/Game Room License Total
Building Permit Total
Cablevision Services Total
Cargo Bldg Rent - Misc Total
Cargo Bldg Rent - UPS 2601 Total
CFC - Budget Total
CFC - Enterprise Total
CFC - Hert Total
CFC - National Total
CFC - Ruan/Avis Total
CFC - Thrifty Total
CFC-Advantage Total
Charges For Printing Services Total
Collection Fees Total
Concession - Advertising Total
Concession - Gift Shop Total
Concession - Public Phone Total
Contract Hauler Analysis Fee Total
Contract Hauler Treatment Char Total
Contract Sales Inspections Total
Copy/Fax Machine Revenue Total
Court Ordered Restitution Total
Delinquent Rental Inspections Total
Delinquent Solid Waste Charges Total
Delinquent Storm Water Utility Total
Delinquent Wastewater Service Total
Demolition Permit Total
Donations and Contributions Total
Driveway-Curb Cut Permit Total
Electrical Permit Total
FOG Inspection Fees Total
False Alarm Fine Total
Federal Excise Tax Payable Total
Federal Grants Total
Federal Stimulus Revenue Total
Finance Charges Collected Total
Fines And Costs City Civil Cas Total
Fines And Fees From Polk Count Total
Fines From Parking Violations Total
Fingerprinting Fees Total
Fire- Overtime Reimbursement Total
Flammable Permit Total
Flammable Permit-Construction Total

Account Fund Org Project Amount
379.90

4,940.00
57,653.66

1,275.00
600.00

2,605.08 .
14,423.63

1,666.67
343.41

1.00
2,232.00

44.75
4,340.00

10,771.76
226.94.
769.15

2,176.00
8,417.75

27,313.00
48,193.75
27,478.00
16,717.25
11,613.25
8,123.50

280.65
37.00

17,966.13
13,572.43

31.03
2,321.00

65,798.75
225.00
165.25
50.00

27,675.48
29,160.14
24,285.85
26,775.43

102.00
25,323.51

381.50
2,116.85

350.00
2,650.00

208.67
97,689.37

123,566.92
127.50

1,425.00
22.02

15,833.83
320.00
447.38
588.00

1,200.00



Flammable Permits-Tent & Temp Total
Garden Reservation Fee Total
Grading Permit Total
Ground Rent - Principal Total
Hangar Rent - Brokers Inti Total
Hangar Rent - Building 34 Total
Hangar Rent - T-Hangars Total
Hazardous Materials Incidence Total
Hidta Grant-High Intensity Dru Total
High Strength Surcharge Total
10 Badge Penalty Fees Total
Impound Vehicle Release Fee Total
Impounding Fees For Dogs Total
Industrial Analysis Fee Total
Industrial Discharge Permit Total
Industrial Sampling Total
Interlibrary Loan Total
Intermediate Paving - Assessme Total
Invested Operating Funds Total
Junk Vehicle Certificate Total
Late Fee Total
Late Fee-Yard Waste Total
Lease Payment Total
Library Fines Total
License,Plates, Badges, Tags, Total
Liheap Supplement Payments Total
Liquor Exception Certificate Total
Liquor Fines Total

Loading Bridge Maint Fee Total
Loan Repayment Total
Loan Repayments Total
Material Labor - Street Excav Total
Mechanical Permit Total
Miscellaneous Total
Miscellaneous Police Services Total
Miscellaneous Sales Total
Multiple Dwellng Inspection Total
New Air Service Incentive Prog Total
Non-City Health Ins Part Fee Total
NORWALK WRA Commty pmts Total
Notification Fee Total
OWL Mileage Reimbursement Total
Park Shelter Houses Total
Parking Meter Receipts Total
Parking Space Rental Total
Pawn Broker License Total
Pet License Total
Pet License-Animal Shelter Total
PFC - Branson AirExpress Total
PFC - Continental Total
PFC - United Total
Phone & Data - 800 service Total
Phone & Data - Equip Rental Total
Phone & Data - Interstate Total
Phone & Data - Intrastate Total
Plan Check Fee Total
Plumbing License Total
Plumbing Permit Total
Police And Fire Service Fee (P Total
Police Information Service Fee Total

190.00
150.00
500.00

5,822.01
1,500.00

550.00
1,950.00

219,255.41
11,611.47
22,985.12

100.00
90.00

4,625.00
2,035.00
1,000.00
1,725.00

1.25
6,031.00

16,383.99
310.00

8,050.96
96.11

715.85
4,339.41

31.25
27.35

100.00
500.00

6,969.67
595.24
500.00

18,350.00
1,977.90

105,563.05
40.00

240.55
9,365.15

(1,327.23)
19,841.20
66,156.25

586.00
418.51
565.00

8,279.62
30.00

200.00
14,315.00
4,155.00
3,739.50

19,814.68
81,030.67

8.70
7,026.00

213.26
68.80
55.25

100.00
1,665.00
4,810.00
2,860.00



Police Overtime - Code Enforce Total
Police Overtime Reimbursement Total
POLK CO WRA Commty pmts Total
Pool Passes Total
Power Engineer And Fireman Exa Total
Prepaid expense-travel Total
Proceeds From Damage Claims-No Total
Prohibitive Waste Charge Total
Project Costs-Entitlement Total
Refund On Prior Years Expense Total
Regular Assistance Less Than 1 Total
Reimb - Police Services - Mise Total
Reimbursement For Services Total
Reimbursement of Expense Total
Rental Car Cone - Budget Total
Rental Car Cone-Advantage Total
Rental Fees Total
Rented Parking Spaces Total
Replacement-Lost/Damaged Mat Total
Retail GSE Fuel Sales Total
Return Of Jury Duty Pay And Wi Total
Review, Inspect, Process Fee Total
Sale Of City Personal Property Total
Sale Of Miscellaneous Copies Total
Sale Of Other City Equipment Total
Sale Of Vehicle Demolition Cer Total
Sales Tax Payable Total
Security Chgs - Allegiant Total
Security Chgs - American Eagle Total
Security Chgs - Delta Total
Sewer Construction Assessments Total
Sidewalk Assessments Total
Sidewalk Permit Total
Sign Permit Total
Site Plan Review Fee Total
Slug Discharge Fee Total
Snow Hauler Permit Total
Soliciting Funds License Total
Solid Waste Charge Coli By Wat Total
Special Assessments Collection Total
State Grants On Capitallmprov Total
Stationary Engineer And Firema Total
Storm Water Utility Fee From W Total
Street Excavation Permit Total
Street Penormer License Total
Telephone Service (Cell) Total
Tenant Security Devices Total
Terminal Rent - Allegiant Total
Terminal Rent - Delta Total
Theater License Total
Tobacco retailer compliance pr Total
Udag Repayment Funds Total
URB WHTS WRA Commty pmts Total
USSD WRA Commty pmts Total
Vending Machines Total
Wastewater Service Charge Total
Yard Waste Charge Coli By Wate Total
Grand Total

14,326.21
5,937.73

28,357.60
188.68
20.00

283.77
1,347.08
1,000.00

378.00
8,595.93

591.39
40.00.

587.40
7,391.42

65.51
7,801.87
3,187.24

460.00
221.69
583.08
40.42
50.00

1,958.70
48.75

1,472.55
13,340.38
5,679.37
8,235.26

22,805.08
41,855.24

4,233.00
3,249.00

230.00
898.00
910.00

1,039.50
300.00
300.00

174,691.05
55,910.98
69,439.54

525.00
253,239.32

3,445.00
5.00

25.00
1,725.00

17,106.54
76,204.46

650.00
3,350.00
1,674.53

43,663.45
207,935.95

108.56
517,263.66

10,861.91
3,047,725.89


